PORTABLE MULTIPARAMETER
T pH EC ORP ISE DO
MULTIVIEW
It is possible to select up to 6
parameters
 to be displayed simultaneously,
or to use the pages dedicated
to the

display.
Micro USB connection port.
HOW TO ORDER
REVIO
Complete KIT DHS
Digital pH electrode 201T DHS + EC cell 2301T (C=1)
+ polarographic DO sensor 50110952
REVIO
Complete KIT
pH electrode 201T DHS + EC cell 2301T (C=1)
+ polarographic DO sensor 50110912
REVIO
pH + Oxy pH electrode 201T DHS + polarographic DO sensor 50110922
REVIO
Cond + Oxy EC cell 2301T (C=1) + polarographic DO sensor 50110942
SUPPLIED with...
Field support for 3-position electrodes, pH, Cond and Oxy buffer solutions, USB cable, power
supply, multilanguage color manual, IP67 case, batteries and test report.
MEASURING RANGE
pH -2,000…20,000 pH
ORP –2000…+2000 mV
ISE 0.001 …19999 ppm
EC 0,01 µS …1000 mS
Resistivity 1,00 Ω …10,00 MΩ
Salinity 0,01 ... 100,0 ppt
TDS 0,1 mg/l…500,0 g/l
DO 0,00…50,00 mg/l
Oxygen saturation 0,0…400,0 %
Barometric pressure 300,0…1100,0 mbar
Temperature -30…130,0 °C
MADE IN ITALY
pH
Resolution / Accuracy 0.1 - 0.01 - 0.001 / ±0.002
Automatic calibration points / custom 1…5 / 5
Recognized buffers USA - NIST -DIN
Indication of calibration points Yes, with values
DHS enabled Yes
Indication of electrode status Yes
Slope and Offset indication Yes, date and time of last calibration
Stability criteria of measurement 3 levels (Med - High - Tit)
Acoustic/visual alarms Yes LED/sound
ORP
Resolution 0,1 - 1 mV
Calibration 1 point (475 mV)
ISE
Resolution 0,001 - 0,1 (automatic scale)
Accuracy 0,5 % f.s. (monovalent) / 1% f.s. (bivalent)
Unit mg/l - g/l - mol/l
Automatic calibration 2...5 points
EC
Resolution / Accuracy 0,01 - 0,1 - 1 (automatic scale) / ±1 % f.s.
Automatic calibration points / custom 1…4 / 1
Recognized standards 84, 147, 1413 μS / 12.88, 111.8 mS
Indication of calibration points Yes, with values
Cell Constant 0,1 - 1 - 10
Indication of Cell constant Yes
Temperature coefficient 0,00…10,00% / °C - ultrapure water
Reference temperature 15,0 ... 30,0 °C
TDS TDS factor / Relative accuracy 0.40…1.00 / ±1% f.s.
SALINITY Accuracy ±1% f.s.
RESISTIVITY Accuracy ±1% f.s.
DO
Resolution / Accuracy 0,1 / 1,5 % f.s.
DO range / Resolution / Accuracy 0,0 ... 400,0 % / 0,1 % / 10 %
Auto barometric pressure compensation Yes
Auto salinity compensation Yes, with Conductivity Cell connected
TEMPERATURE
Resolution / Accuracy 0,1 / ± 0,2°C
Temperature calibration Yes
Automatic Compensation pH - Cond - DO (0...100 °C / auto o manual)
SYSTEM
GLP YES
Calibration due YES, with lock of measurement